
   JUNE workshops with Child Care Resources 

 Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Thursday, June 1 
Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #5                                       

Relationship-Informed Practices 
134923 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, June 6 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org or 

call to register 
5:00-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, June 6 IT Specialist Network Meeting 135684 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, June 6 Cultural Responsiveness 136349 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, June 8 
Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #6                                       

Culturally-Informed Practices 134924 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, June 8 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 

ext 125 to register 
12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Monday, June 12 
NJ Pyramid Model—Birth to 5                                                 

Sustaining Relationships—Reducing Implicit Bias 
134418 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, June 13 HR Expert: Recruiting, Interviewing & Discipline 136712 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Wednesday, June 14 A Guide for How to Respond to Children’s Big Feelings 136346 7:00-9:00pm zoom 

Thursday, June 15 The Growing Brain—Overview 136746 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, June 15 
Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #7                                       

Reflection-Informed Practices 
134924 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, June 20 First Aid/CPR/AED 
email kacanfora@ccrnj.org or 

call to register 
5:00-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, June 21 Director’s Meeting 136535 12:00-1:00pm zoom 

Wednesday, June 21 Teacher’s Meeting 135698 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, June 22 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo @ 

ext 125 to register 
12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, June 22 The Growing Brain: Unit 1: The Basics 136747 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, June 27 Safe Sleep in Child Care 136757 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Wednesday, June 28 FCC Alliance 136236 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Thursday, June 29 
The Growing Brain: Unit 2: The Factors Affecting Brain 

Growth & Development 
136748 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

